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HONG KONG AIR CADET CORPS

AVIATION EDUCATION AND DEVELOPMENT GROUP
MEMO

From: DCO AE&D To : All Senior Members

All OC Units
Ref : AE&D/GAINS/M2/01

Date : 17 July 2023

Government Flying Service Aviation Inspiration Programme (GAINS)

Module 2 Selection Result and Joining Instructions

The 8th cohort of GAINS Module 1 programme was conducted on 9 July 2023. The list of selected
candidates for GAINS Module 2 can be found in Appendix 1.

GAINS Module 2 Joining Instructions:

Dates: 29 - 30 July; or

5-6 Aug; or

12 - 13 Aug; or

19 - 20 Aug.

5 candidates will attend Module 2 once each weekend.

Time: 0830 - 1700

Venue: GFS Headquarters,
18 South Perimeter Road
Hong Kong International Airport

Dress Code: Corps t-shirt, dark blue jeans, black combat boots;
or as directed. Flying clothing may be provided.

Essential Items: Original HKID;
Water;

Notebook and pen;
Cash for lunch

Allocation of programme dates will be communicated to selected candidates in separate emails.

For any enquiries please feel free to contact the programme OIC - Flt Lt Mike Y CHEUNG at
hkacc.gains@gmail.com .

Ivan CHAN
Wing Commander
DCO AE&D
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Appendix 1
List of 8th GAINS Module 2 Candidates :
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Unit
101 Sgn
102 Sqn
102 Sqn
104 Sqn
104 Sgn
201 Sqn
203 Sqgn
302 Sqn
302 Sqn
302 Sqn
304 Sgn
304 Sqn
308 Sqn
505 Sqgn
506 Sqn
507 Sqn
606 Sqn

6010 Flt.

AT Wg
C Sgn

Rank
Cpl
Cpl

LCpl

LCpl

LCpl
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LCpl
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BC
BC
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English Name
LO Chong Hei
CHOI Chun Tung
LEE Abraham Alpha
LEE Aidan Hiroki
CHUNG Man Hei
CHUNG Yuet Yee
CHUI Kin Chung
LAW Ho Lam
TONG Tess
SHEK Wing Yan
CHONG Yi Hin
LEUNG Sze Lam

KWOK Natalie Sze Ching
LEUNG Wai Yan Ethan

CHU Cheuk Hong
SIU Wing-yiu
LAU Yu Ching

LEUNG Jaime Chung Yi

LI Chiu Yee
WONG Edeyrn Arthur
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Serial Number
M17-24841
M17-24472
M18-25372
M18-26125
F19-26741
F18-25812
M21-30624
M14-21924
F19-26478
F21-30298
0-5047
F19-26239
F16-23663
M21-30611
M21-30239
F18-25277
M18-25302
M22-30833
0-5067
M21-30331



